
 
HEATH BOARD OF EDUCATION 

 
 

2024 REGULAR MEETING DATES 
(Third Mondays except where noted with *) 

 
* Monday, February 12, 2024 

 
Monday, March 18, 2024 

 
Monday, April 15, 2024 

 
Monday, May 20, 2024 

 
Monday, June 17, 2024 

 
Monday, July 15, 2024 

 
Monday, August 19, 2024 

 
Monday, September 16, 2024 

 
Monday, October 21, 2024 

 
Monday, November 18, 2024 

 
Monday, December 16, 2024 

 
       * Monday, January 13, 2025 (Organizational Meeting - 6:00 pm)  

 
* Tuesday, January 21, 2025 (Regular Meeting – 6:00 pm) 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 

All regularly scheduled meetings will be held in the Heath High School Media Center, 
300 Licking View Drive, Heath, Ohio 43056, beginning at 6:00 p.m. 


